KING AIRL

@ SKIN: 575265 ESPRESSO MET.

A - 63226 TITANIUM FROST MET.
@B B - 595503 BURNT SIENNA MET.
@ C - 64443 PEARL BLACK MET.

UNIT: 530262
. : DEALER: GUARANTY RV
KING AIRT il SPECIAL: 130

A Y 58

; .".1¥ — P { PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
P ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO

NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530262 - 2015 KING AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 575265 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.45 79.45] 317.8 317.8

ESPRESSO MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.78 88.23 35.1 352.9

BC500 BLUE-GREEN 14.00 102.23 56.0 408.9

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.75 110.98 35.0 443.9

BC821 DARK MAROON 22.70 133.68 90.8 534.7

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 31.45 165.13| 125.8 660.5

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 27.95 193.08| 111.8 772.3

BC600 GOLD 289.05 482.13] 1156.2 1928.5

BC200 BLACK 391.28 873.40] 1565.1 3493.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 63226 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80] 331.2 331.2

TITANIUM FROST MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 481.25 564.05] 1925.0 2256.2
BC105 WHITE 110.43 674.48| 441.7 2697.9

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 111.63 786.10] 446.5 3144.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 42.80 828.90] 171.2 3315.6

BC250 BLUE BLACK 34.00 862.90] 136.0 3451.6

BC800 RED GOLD 12.40 875.30 49.6 3501.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 1.60 876.90 6.4 3507.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 595503 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.25 82.25] 329.0 329.0

BURNT SIENNA MET BC105 WHITE 8.85 91.10 35.4 364.4

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 98.20 189.30f 392.8 757.2

BC200 BLACK 101.75 291.05] 407.0 1164.2

BC800 RED GOLD 140.68 431.73| 562.7 1726.9

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 14.13 445.85 56.5 1783.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 17.68 463.53 70.7 1854.1

BC600 GOLD 365.35 828.88] 1461.4 3315.5

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 55.75 884.63] 223.0 3538.5

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35] 321.4 321.4

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.65 29.2 350.6
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.13| 129.9 480.5

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.25| 144.5 625.0

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.13 19.5 644.5

BC200 BLACK 674.85 835.98] 2699.4 3343.9

BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 847.75 47.1 3391.0

BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.33 50.3 3441.3

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.25 35.7 3477.0




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530262 - 2015 KING AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 575265 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
ESPRESSO MET

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 63226 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 589.40 589.40] 2357.6 2357.6

TITANIUM FROST MET HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 220.08 809.48] 880.3 3237.9

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 52.60 862.08] 210.4 3448.3

HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 49.80 911.88] 199.2 3647.5

HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.35 931.23 77.4 3724.9

HB780 RED GOLD 8.35 939.58 33.4 3758.3

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 48.50 988.08] 194.0 3952.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 595503 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 563.40 563.40] 2253.6 2253.6

BURNT SIENNA MET HB680 GOLD 260.03 823.43] 1040.1 3293.7

HB780 RED GOLD 48.00 871.43] 192.0 3485.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 33.43 904.85] 133.7 3619.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 23.45 928.30 93.8 3713.2

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 17.80 946.10 71.2 3784.4

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 14.50 960.60 58.0 3842.4

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 12.28 972.88 49.1 3891.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 15.58 988.45 62.3 3953.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58| 2662.3 2662.3

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15] 846.3 3508.6

HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48] 125.3 3633.9

HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 35.4 3829.6




